
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Amber Miller Fredonia 147.6 145.0 0

2 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.0 130.0 0

3 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 147.1 130.0 0

4 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 145.4 120.0 0

5 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis 147.4 115.0 0

6 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 140.2 100.0 0

7 Jaci Houk West Franklin High School 145.0 75.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amber Miller Fredonia 147.6 305.0 0

2 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 140.2 230.0 0

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.0 215.0 0

4 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis 147.4 215.0 0

5 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 147.1 210.0 0

6 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 145.4 165.0 0

7 Jaci Houk West Franklin High School 145.0 135.0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amber Miller Fredonia 147.6 175.0 0

2 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis 147.4 140.0 0

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.0 135.0 0

4 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 140.2 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 145.4 125.0 0

6 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 147.1 125.0 0

7 Jaci Houk West Franklin High School 145.0 70.0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Amber Miller Fredonia 147.6 625.0 10

2 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 147.0 480.0 8

3 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis 147.4 470.0 6

4 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 147.1 465.0 4

5 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 140.2 455.0 2

6 Karsen Dunham Douglass Bulldogs 145.4 410.0 1

7 Jaci Houk West Franklin High School 145.0 280.0 0


